
Technische Daten

Antriebsart

Funktion

Geeignet für

Steckzyklen

Material Gehäuse

Material Kontakt

Material Kontaktoberfläche

elektrisch

crimpen

M40 Hybrid , M40 Leistung

-

-

-

-
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Artikelnummer 7000900920

Crimpzange M40 Akku



Kaufmännische Daten

Verpackungseinheit

EAN-Code

Gewicht (Stammdaten)

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

Zolltarifnummer

1

4033878010648

4,32 kg

EC000168

EC000168

EC000168

82032000

Notiz:
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